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
(B1101780)

$79,900
Somerset- Seasonal three bedroom cottage 

with lake view. Home has hardwood floors, open 
kitchen/living room area, covered front patio 
and a 20 x 40 barn for added storage. Owner 

will leave most contents...furniture, appliances, 
dishes, knick knacks and more. Just step right in 
and enjoy. Property also has deeded access to the 

lake. $79,900 (B1125242)

$59,900
Medina- Well established hair salon with much to offer. 
Sale includes Vision 2000 business with all equipment 

and inventory. Salon has tanning business with 3 booths, 
pedicure chairs and nail tables. Owner also currently 
has a massage therapist that rents space. If you need 
a place to start your business you can also purchase 

with the building for $189,900. MLS number for both is 
B1005830. $59,900 (B1034699)

$297,500
Bethany- Opportunity knocks with this vibrant Equestrian Track 

Facility! Currently well trafficked and boasting a .5 mile race track 
w/ 74 stalls. 12 paddocks, 2 turn-out sheds, 5 tack rooms, 5 wash 

stalls,grooming area and plenty of additional storage. Up to 14 
foot wide aisles with overhead door access. Grooming Area and 

windows in every stall. This place is set up to operate smoothly at 
full capacity! Updated half bath & heated office to accommodate 

your business needs. Sitting on nearly 25 acres of cleared, 
tree-lined countryside, offering over 21,000 square feet of buildings! 

$297,500 (B1115494)
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Maureen Walck
716-622-2298
Licensed Real 

Estate Salesperson

Eileen Murray
716-638-9300
Licensed Real 

Estate Salesperson
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$109,900! RANCH! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 
Great location! ML# R1115301

$109,900! RANCH!
ALBION; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; located 
at the end of a quiet cul de sac and 
move-in ready! ML# R1106105

$134,900! RANCH! 
CARLTON; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; Attached 
Garage; Full Basement; Ready to move-
in; 1 acre lot.  ML# R1105263 

$13,900! ALBION! 
1.6 acre cleared country lot! Public 
water at the road and ready for you to 
build!  ML#R1118137

$229,900! VICTORIAN! 
Carlton; Extreme Price Reduction! Near 
Point Breeze & a real gem! Bdrms: 4-5; 
Baths: 2! ML# R1104137

$39,900! CARLTON! 
1 acre treed lot with a 66’ right of way 
to Lake Ontario! Perfect spot for a 
gorgeous home!  ML# R1118876

$345,000! PRIME! 
ALBION; Prime traffic location and 
NEWLY RENOVATED! David Snell ML# 
R1120231

$260,000! VALUE! 
ALBION; 6,695 square feet with 50 parking 
spaces in a high traffic location! Many uses 
available!  David Snell, ML# R1091849

$219,900! OPPORTUNITY! 
ALBION; 5,511 sq. ft w/plenty of parking! 
Possibilities are endless with this historic 
property featuring an upstairs apartment as 
well! David Snell ML# R1122988

$134,900! SPLIT LEVEL! 
HAMLIN; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Updates: Roof 
(2012); Furnace & AC (2014); Garage Doors 
(2018); Newer Windows & Siding! Call today! 
ML# R1123137

$199,900! OR LEASE! 
ALBION; 1,363 square feet with 15 parking 
spaces in excellent business location!  Buy for 
$199,900 or lease for $1,600/mo.! David Snell 
ML# R1122258

Est. 1957

589-5700

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY!

LISTINGS BY DEBORAH!

LISTINGS BY DAVID SNELL!

REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
snellrealtors@yahoo.com • www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtors DAVID SNELL  
Owner/ Broker

590-0280

CINDY BURNSIDE
General Manager

738-9329

MARY S. WEBSTER
Salesperson

315-4864

BRENDA BENJOVSKY
Salesperson

317-1108

ANN AYRAULT
Salesperson

727-9558

DEBORAH BOYER
Salesperson

507-6607

MARLENE SEIELSTAD
Assoc. Broker

721-3205

BY ANN!NEW LISTING & OPEN HOUSE
SUN., JUNE 24 & JULY 1,  1-3 P.M.

2010 WEST RD., CARLTON, NY • LAKE ALICE!

OPEN HOUSE! SAT., JUNE 30, 1-3 P.M.
14227 OAK ORCHARD ON THE LAKE

Gorgeous waterfront home overlooking Lake 
Alice! 2 bdrms, 1 bath, beautiful kitchen, 
Liv Rm with pellet stove. Includes a hot tub 
building, dock, additional lot with large garage! 
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